

ELITE IR_©N°

MEDIA CONTACT:

Monica Arnold Blue August PR pr@blueaugust.com 731-512-0080

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: January 17, 2020

Elite Iron Attending SHOT Show 2020

(Potomac, MT) - Elite Iron, premier designer and manufacturer of professional grade firearms equipment and accessories, is proud to announce its attendance at SHOT Show 2020 in Las Vegas, NV.

Elite Iron will join the thousands of shooting and outdoor companies attending SHOT Show 2020 to exhibit their products for the industry. Elite Iron will display its impressive line of professional grade sound suppressors as well as its Revolution Bipod line.

The Revolution Bipods were introduced after years of research and development to find alternatives to traditional bipods. Elite Iron created the Revolution Bipods to be the most advanced bipods available, offering superior design, strength, stability and adjustability. Designed for rifles up to .50 caliber, these bipods are made to meet real world tactical demands. Every Revolution Bipod comes with a 2-year limited warranty and parts are replaceable and available from Elite Iron.

If you haven't seen the Revolution Bipods or sound suppressors, visit Elite Iron at booth # 20311 at SHOT Show in Las Vegas, NV from January 21-24.

For more information about Elite Iron, visit <u>www.eliteiron.com</u>. For press inquiries contact Monica Arnold at <u>pr@blueaugust.com</u>.

###









